
450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA 2014 <2014><EU><F9399N8>
ENGINE GUARD

10325

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 76212099040 ENGINE GUARD 1.00

2 76212099024 ENGINE GUARD BRACKET CPL. 1.00

3 76212099010 ENGINE GUARD BRACKET REAR CPL. 2.00

5 76203005031 RUBBER INSERT 2.00

6 0019080206S FLAT HEAD SCREW M. ISA45 M8X20 6.00

7 58303061000 SPECIAL WASHER ALU 8 X 24 MM 6.00

8 0025060406 HH collar screw M6x40 TX30 2.00

9 0025060356 HH collar screw M6x35 TX30 2.00

10 0021060003 Washer DIN9021-A 6.4 ONLY USA 4.00

11 0985060003 Self lock. nut DIN985-M6-A2 4.00

12 76303001073 FIXING PLATE VOLT. REGULATOR 1.00

13 76212099060 TOOL CASE R/S CPL. 1.00

14 69008901150 QUICK RELEASE 2.00

15 58605083014 Oval head screw M5x14 TX25 only for "R" 5.00



16 0125050003 WASHER DIN0125-A 5,3 5.00

17 0985050003 Self locking nut DIN 985 M5 5.00

18 76303001089 BRACKET OILFILTER 1.00

19 76312099133 WATER CANISTER 1.00

20 58030020100 oil plug cpl. M24x3 1.00

21 0770191015 O-RING 19,00X3,00 NBR 1.00

22 0991060163 FLAT HEAD SCR. DIN7991-M 6X16 6.00

23 58308045000 SPECIAL WASHER 7X12,5X20 BLACK 6.00


